Ircraft Record General Info	rmation		P 63			
erial 172 RC 0015		Model/ '7_2 Registration Number	Model / 7 2 R 6 _ Registration Number N 4 7 1 8 R			
nate of Manufacture	_ Model	0-360-FIA6	Serial			
Manufacturer		Model	Serial			
HUB Model	Serial Serial	Serial	Serial			
Blade Model	_ Serial _ Serial	Serial	Serial			

© ASA 1993

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	19 95	TACH
	//-	28-9	y TAC	h Reads 2400, 2 hours, Aircraft ToTAL	1/12/93	7.7
	Tim	e 29	00.21	LOURS. New Loy BOOK STHATES This dATE.	_	+
	eju	HD 8	7-20-0	y that this Airce AFT has been inspected in inspection and was determined.		1
	/	Τ'	his is to certi	fythat this HirecapeT has been inspetted in		
		а	ccordance	withan Hwwwa L inspection and was determined		
		to	be in an Air	worthy Condition. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this	- 1	+
		re	pairstation	under Work Order No. 1315 1390 1374 Date 11-28-94	- 1	+
				all d. Grafiel	1	
		F	oyal Avia	Services, Inc.		
				Icon Drive, Mesa, AZ 85215	- 1	
		-	RS #YXF	H844L	- 1	-
					. 1	1
					1	
					8	

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
T.T2545	CAIRF	came)	RAR FLAP MOTOR DUE TO POPS C/B.
	104		P/N OFF C-301002-0108-801
			5/N 172 RG.
			P/N ON C301002-0110
			5/N AGB-1984
	-	-	REF 564377192
			A + P 564377192
	TACH TIME	TACH FLIGHT	TACH FLIGHT TIME IN

DATE / 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 19	1
-8-95	TACH 2	548-	5	GN 50 HR INSPECTION PER 172 RE	1	4
-	HOBBS	99.7		SERVICE MANUAL AND DETERMINED TO BE		1
				IN APPROPRIES CONDITIONS		
				for the	<u></u>	
				# # / IA # 564377192	-	
DEC.95			2559.7	COMPLETED ANDUAL INSPECTION THIS DATE.		
	DERF	PRMET	ALL	ROUTINE MAINTENANCE LUBRICATION : INSPECTION.		
-	TEMOY	ED	ACHOME	TER READING 2559.7. NOTALLED NEW TACH.	1_	
	OMETE	R PA	3320	-00038, S/N 1821Z READING 000.0. CHECKED	-	_
-	ALLURA	CY OF	COMPAS	& AND INSTALLED CORRECTION LARD. CALIBRATED	1-	_
© ASA 1993	ENGI	ME H	GT SY	STEM. REPLACED ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP (CONT'D)	1	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	-	111	**** ****	WITH NEW UNIT. INSTALLED NEW RODENDE
1	(putio)	P/N 4	77 003	VICED NOSE STRUT W/ NITROGEN. REMOVED TAB FROM
	THRUTT	E AR	M. SER	VICED MOSE STRUCK W/ RETIREMENTO LH WING UPPER
		LEROL	FARE	WATED & INSTALLED REPAIR TO LH WING OFFER WILLIAM EDGE. RIGGED ALLERONS & SET LABLE TENSION SET RUDGE LABLE TENSION
	J H A	ILEKUA	175	LINE FORE RIGGED AILERUNS & DET CABLE TENSION
	SKIN @	NBO	IRD IR	14 SET CABLE TENSION. SET RUDGER CABLE TENSION SET RUDGER CABLE TENSION
	/UE CK	ED FLA	P K1991	LABLE TENSIONS. INSTALLED NEW ELEVATOR TIP ON
	1/1-11	AL	LOTHER	TOTAL TENSIONS. INC.
_	ZHELL	115111	OR. REP.	THE HILL DAILER , NICKLE !
	KH	EUEVAI	7	CI ACT /ARIN AIR VENT VALUE. INSTAILED
	Fund	TION.	KEPAIRE	TRAINS KEPILLED PACKING
	NEW	o las	BD & DUTE	ALTUATOR DOWN FITTING. REPLACED ENGINE DRY
1-	G LI		FEAR	ALTUATOR DOWN FITTING. KEPLACED 759
l	O L		1.1	DILLO AND CHERNAULED UNITED TO
1	AIR	HOMP		11- 11- 1 87-70-03 RZ (NEXT PAGE)
	1 4/w	4.D.	83-14-04	
150				CAS CAS

FANCY

CASA 1993

-"-	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	19	TACH
	OUT D)	SEAT	OUER-LA	RAIL LUSPECTION, NEXT DEC NEXT ANNUAL. ULED DRECTIONAL (1980 P/N 311012, 3/N 38860). This Engine/Aircraft/Component has been Inspected in Accordance with a ANNUAL Inspection and is determined to be in airworthy condition. Pertiment Detail are on File at this agency under work order no. 8100 Signature: Rancla UCM BASHN AVIATION Midland Air Park Midland, Texas FAA Approved Repair Station #GYWR560E	19 Dec	95

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs. Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
19 DEC9	5 010.7		257U.A	REPAIRED SEVERAL ENGINE BAFFLE COMPONENTS
17000	BY F	BEIL	TING A	LO INSTAUNG NEW PARTS REMOVED LHIRH
	LAND	NA L	GUT TU	WELS / LEANED & REBUNDED TO MOUNTING FLAN
	-	LISTAL	LED. IN	STALLED PROPELLER HUB TO SPINNER STABILLE
1		MMED		T. LOMPLIED W/ SER 93-8 NOSE GEAR ACTUAT
i	FITTIN	1	ACHMEN	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	1 0	neide	4	0 1 1 0 5 11:5 11
	Loulde	1 1	SES 1N	WING ROUT & LABIN OVERHEAD. RESEALED F
	TANK	1	01	
	LIBO	1	STALLE	
	ED NE			LO. INSTALLED ENDLARS @ LIVERH MAIN GEAR
-	ACTUA			BAGGAGE DOOR SEAL. RESEOLED LHERH (NEXIT

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inappetions, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 19
(Lon)	rD) M Dock	0	1	DOWN LUCK ALTUATURS REPAIRED LH LABIN KER PLATE. LEVELED TURN LUCRDINATUR.	4/2km/g
			1 12.0.		- 16-
				LRS GYWR 56UE	- 1
3APR96	1			ADJECTED INSTRUMENT VACUUM REGULATOR	
	FROM TIRES		AIR. SE	E W.O. 8256 Randall Esta	- 18
				ERS GYNR 560E	-
C ASA 1993					0 Fe .

の単語: 資本

7114.7			- PILLED CARTIFIED
			Rumario Pluts ACL + DUNG BINEDUR STORES
			RETINSTALLOS. Lulie a Banon 7 356305
			RUMATION PILOTS BUT + BUND GNOODER CORTIFIND RETINSTBULOD. LUSTIE Q. Barry 7 2356328 BASIN ENINTION 6 YER 560 E WO # 6968
		The Ste	cle Pressure system was Inspected and terrod on 9-76W-97
		The Alt	meter (s) have been inspected and tested and are in compliance
		with F.A	R. 91.217 and F.A.R. 81.411 to an altitude of the feet. Left Property of the state
		s/n P62	87 Date 8-JW-97 Right s/n 19128 Date 8-JW 97
		Partiner	details on fire under W.O. # # 6968
		B	ASIN AVIATION INC. F.A.A. C.R.S. GYWR560E
		Signe	ASIN AVIATION INC. F.A.A. C.R.S. GYWR560E
	-		
			with Fu

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 19	1
				DATE TON TO A/C REG NO. N 47/88	-	t
	7:			OT 259	-	1
				RT 3591 HAS BEEN TESTED AS REQUIRED	-	
				FAR SIXIS AND MEETS TOLERANCE SIFIED IN APPENDIX F OF FAR 43.	-	
				LESIN AVIATION, INC. FAA-CRS GYWRS60E		
				THE REPAIRMAN CERT. 2356 36		
. 1 -			-,	Total States		
14JAN97	014.7		2674.4	COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS DATE.		
-	PERFOR	TED, A		KOUTINE HAINTENLANCE LUBRICATION AND INSO		
-	ECTION.	-	RED LON	LAKECTOR & RH MAIN DOWILLOCK SWITCH IN STATED		
	MEW EL	I BY	TERY PAI	B87173 NEW DE 111990 F. 1. TO	1_	
© ASA 1993	ELT. IN	STALLE	D NEW	VENT SUMP FON \$1258.2 @ LANDING GEAR POWERPACK.	1_	
				(CONT.D MEXT DAGE		

RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE STORY (See back pages for other specific entries.)

(CONT.D.). LEANED: REPACKED WHEEL PEARINGS. ROTATED RH MAIN Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

TIRE & INSTALLED NEW TUBE. OPERATED (TEAR THROUGH NORMAL & EMERGENCY EXTENSION (*CLES. INSTALLED NEW INSTRUMENT AIR REQULATER FILTER.

EMPOVED BATTERY TOTY, LEANED & TREATED CORROSION & TRAY & ADJACENT AIREA. PAINTED BATTERY AIREA & TRAY, REINSTALLED TRAY. SEE.

VICED BATTERY. TESTED STATLE DISCHARGERS & INSTALLED NEW & LHERH OUTBOARD RIS OF IN FUEL TANK. // A.D. 83-14-04 HEATER OUTBOARD RIS OF IN FUEL TANK. // A.D. 83-14-04 HEATER OUTBOARD RIS OF IN FUEL TANK. // A.D. 87-20-03 R2 EAT ANNUAL. INSTALLED NEW AFT CABILL AIR VENT ADAPTERS PAINTED.

OTTO 305-2 LH; RH SIDES. (ONLY DIEXT DAGE)

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 1997	TAC
4_LAN97	(LONT	(a	2674.4	This Facine/Aircraft/Component has been Inspected in	7-14	14
				Accordance with a ANNUAL inspection and to determined to be in airworthy condition for months.		+
				Signature: Kandall Des	-	F
				FACTO AVIATION To End Air Park	0.00	\perp
				12 Fand, Toxes	-	+
37/97	124.9		2684,6	REPLACED LEFT MAW TIRE.	-	t
			-	ADMED AP461624933	-	-
-						+

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspection PERFORM WORK Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Promose Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
7-14	144.0		2703.7	CORDINATOR WITH FRESH QUERHAULED UNIT,
	-			ADJUSTED COWEL FLAPS TO PROPER OPENING. AP 461624933
				© ASA 1993

1977	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Trispections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1-297	162.8			Replace Sexis In compass & Re Cill compass
				& Re Justall, Marked Dring-for oppration
				Generally Rudder trim was wrote
	*		Se	UPUBLY owner - Checked Sistem & found
				Grantos Normally. Rudder trim was wrote UPUZy owner - Checked System & found Chain tonsioner Leose. Repostarel Tensioner & Re Tighton Sprocked 6k for Sarvice
				& The Tighton Sprocked 6K for Sarvire .
				Molarly Menner
				AP 441723140AP
-				
	1			
-				

O ASA 1993

3-6	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
ACH	0178.2		REPLACE	E FGT PROBES GUAGE, REPAIR OIL TEMP.
II.	2737	.9		ADJUST TRUM, RUDORA, TRUSOM, REPLACE
8				ADJUST TRUM, RUDORA, TRUSOM, REPLACE
				FUEL CAP O-RINGS INSTALL NEW KIGHT
B				MAIN TIRR , REPLACE SEATS AFTER RESPONSIN
				MAIN TIRR REPLACE SEATS AFTER RESPONDENT
				TO FAR 25,855(a) APPENDIX F PARTI (11)
				PER SUPPLIER TEST & CERTIFACTION,
				REPAIR LEFT COURTESY LIGHT
				CONTINUAD

© ASA 1993

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				BIWEEKLYS THRONGH 98-05 SEE CISTING
				PERFORM PLT FUNCTIONAL TRST BAT EXPIRES
	•			PERFORM PLT FUNCTIONAL TRST BAT EXPIRES JAN 99 - DEFAUTEON FILE UNDER WO 7475 I certify that this AIRFRED has been inspected in
				accordance with a ANNUA inspection and was determined to be in airwarthy condition.
				3-6-98 2737.9 Date 2737.9
				MERCHANTON HLER. 716E
				GREERY AVIATION CO. McAllen, Texas

19 99	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
4/9	208.4		2768,1	REMOVED Apollo LORAN C System.
				Installed Apollo Gx, 55 GPS System.
				Ref WD# 3 A7285 \$ A7300 AND
				FAA 337 FILED THIS PATE.
	McAllen I McA FAA Appro HI	onics De Miller Int Allen, Tex	pt 'I Airport kas - air Station -	AMENDED Weight & BALANCE DATA: GROSS Weight 2650.00 Emply Weight 1672.04 Useful load 997.96 C.G. 36.87 Monuent 61653.06

DATE 19 99	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Cer- Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
4/9	208.4		2768.1	
				I certify that the static, altimeter, transponder, and altitude reporting systems tests and inspections required by FAR 91.411
90)				and FAR 91 413 have been performed IAW FAR 43, AFFO L and
				APPD F Date Tested 9 Apr 99 Altimeter(s) tested to L 20 000 R FT.
				Altimeter(s) tested to L Transponder #1 Make ARC Model Aras As/N 22237 Transponder #2 Make — Model — S/N —
16				McCreery Aviation Co. Inc
				Avionics Dept. McAllen Miller Int'l Airport
				McAllen, Texas
				FAA Approved Repair Station HLFR716E
1	A Total			Clarks C REL
E-				Charles C KEL

A PATE	RECORDING TACH	AIRFRAME 4/15/99 AIRCRAFT NO.: N 47184 TACH: 208 4	_	DATE	Te
19.99	TIME	MODEL: CESSNA - 172RG ACTT: 2768.1		19	1
×H	208-4	C/W ANNUAL INSPECTION ON A STATE OF THE STAT	-	1223	-
		C/W ANNUAL INSPECTION ON AIRFKAME. PERFORMED ROUTINE MAINTENANCE, LUBRICATION AIRFKAME INSPECTION. INSTALLED NEW E.L.T. RATTERY, EXP. DATE JAN. 2001.CLEANED & RE-	-	11	ŕ
		ENGINE, REPLACED ALL VININGS. APPLY CORROSION X TREATMENT ON A DEPOLAR	-		t
		EMERGENCY EXTENSION CONTROL ON RETRACTION, OPERATED GRAD THROUGH	-		t
-		INSPECTION, REPLACE MAIN LANDING GEAR SADLES, C/W A.D. 87-20-03 R2 SEAT TRACK WEEKLYS THROUGH 99-07.	-		t
-		THIS AIRFRAME OF THE	-		
				-	
		DETAILS OF REPAIRS ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER WORK ORDER NO.	-		-
		DATE: 4/15/99 //			H
		SIGNED: McCREERY AVIATION CO., INC. FAA REPAIR STATION NO.CRSHLFR716E McAllen TX 78503	- 1	-	-
ASA 1993		y state			T
- Allows			78		-

TE .	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	230.7 14			Stocked Aircraft No Green light on down
	+1			Joseph Aircraft No Green light on down postion - Justidal New Grandown Sector test- PAN Returnation test. Ok Con Source
				Mullal 4944172314044

RECORDING AIRFRAME TACH TACH: 0235.1 05/06/00 epair ACTT: 2794.8 AIRCRAFT NO.: N4718R W.O.#:9553 MAKE/MODEL: CESSNA-172RG S/N: 0015 COMPLY WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION & ROUTINE MAINTENANCE, INSPECTED AND LUBED ALL CONTROL SURFACES & CONTROL CABLES. CLEANED & RE-PACKED WHEEL BEARINGS. BLED BRAKE SYSTEM & SERVICED AS REQUIRED. REMOVED & REPLACED INDUCTION AIR FILTER. C/W A-D 87-20-03 R3 BY INSPECTION OF SEATS & SEAT TRACKS. REMOVED & REPLACED LEFT AILERON CONTROL CABLE PULLEY WITH NEW PART #S378-32. LUBED CABIN AIR CONTROL CABLES. REMOVED & REPLACED CABIN HEAT DUCT HOSES W/NEW ONES. INSPECTED ELT BATTERY PER 91-207(d) OPS OK BATTERY DUE DATE 01/01. C/W ALL APPLICABLE A-D'S & BI-WEEKLY'S THROUGH 2000-08. THIS AIRFRAME OR ENGINE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND/OR INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AVIATION REGULATIONS AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF REPAIRS ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER WORK ORDER NO. 9553. MCCREERY AVIATION CO., INC. DATE: 05/06/ FAA REPAIR STATION NO.CRSHLFR716E McAllen TX 78503 SIGNED: Prats

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
5/10	0235.1		2794.8	REPAIRED AUDIO CONTROL PANEL, BOTH NAV/COUS, BOTH NAV INDICATORS, G/S RECEIVER, AND ADE
				The aircraft/appliance identified above was repaired and inspected IAW current FAA regulations and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. A 7810 Date DEGE Avionics Dept. McCreery Aviation Co., Inc. McAllen, Texas HLFR716E
				ASAO

		-	-1-	had a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second
	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
0	246.8	TACH	400.3	Hobbs
	7.	Ramo	reand	Replace ACFT BATTERY with vew
		CONCOR	de PIN	Replace ACFT BATTERY with vew CB24-11m, S/N 259006. Ops ck de.
tot			-	January Smith AP 421783050
we				
s T	00 7	ack 2	49.6	Remove gran Hisd server pack
n Bi	,			installed orochauld gent yel known
ses,				DACK PIN 9881124-1RX 5/N3193
				installed none gear hore PINGS 465-3-do
	4			and \$3465-3-0896 has assy operation
				Check good me leak Carl F Moulis
Car	na .			AP1917354

5-18-01 N

100 hr. inst for corrosic bearings at Checked at supply. Grabug straine relief valve 2001-08.

None foun limits. AD found. AD cracks in s mod instal inspection Performed

CON

5-18-01 N4718R Tach: 267.3	3 AFTT 2852.10	niclan or Repair	
100 hr. inspection completed to for corrosion, damage, missing bearings and races on nose who Checked and bled brakes. Rt. supply. Green nav light lens of bug strainer. Replaced ELT be relief valve filter. Removed at 2001-08. AD 84-14-04 due. Combound. AD87-20-03 Checked in spline area (SEB90-mod installed on this date. Se	his date. Opened and inspected inside a grivets, etc. Lubricated aircraft. Remove the last of the last	ed and replaced ed all wheel bearings. d strobe power placed rt cabin vent vacuum air filter and ned AD's through mufflers for cracks. ails. Found within chroud. No cracks gear pivot assy for 172-151 pivot actuator with by dye penetrate	
inspection of main landing ge	ar actuators. No cracks found. Aircraft actions and extensions of the gear and to	reassembled.	
		VIA PHONE (OUVERNATION) DASA 1993	A STATE OF

DAT			-	DATE RE	
19	extensions. No defects noted. A	ll work done in accordance with FAR 43, APP D, Ce	ssna n or Repair	19 TI	M
	172RG inspection chart and Ce	ssna service manual. Aircraft ground ran. OK for retu	m to		_
_	service. I certify that this aircra	ft has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr. typ	e		
_	inspection and was determined,	to be in airworthy condition.			-
	111/	10 //			-
	Malcolm McNabb	McNabb Aircraft, Inc.			
_	A&P 4410723140	405 S. Minnesota Ave.	-		
_	And the control of th	Brownsville, TX 78521		-	-
		CONTROL OF THE CONTRO			_
_					
	5/18/01	I CEPTIFY THAT THIS ACET	HAS BEEN		-
_	ACFT TT: 2852.10	INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUA	1 Inspection	-	-
_	TACH: 267.8	And found To Be in Air	worTNy	_	-
		condition End- malky	noh.		-
		AP45/332	121 71		
-			80,22		
_			-		-
O ASJ					*

	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	or Repair
					_
	10-	24-01	N4718R	Cessna 172RG S/N 172PG0015 Tach: 278.8	
	100	- 10-24-01 1447101			-
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			ed with by installation of stainless steel washers as per	
	inst	ruction	S.		
			120	11 42 1/	_
	Ma	Icolm N	1cNabb_L	McNabb Aircraft, Inc.	-
A&P 4		P 4417	23140	McNabb Aircraft, Inc. 405 S. Minnesota Ave. Brownsville, TX. 78521	:
-		1		pn-956-541-18/6 05/22/04	
				05/22/04	© ASA 1993

	chnician or Repair	DA
N4718R 5-17-02 Cessna 172 RG SN/ 172RG0015 Tach 294.3	control or repair	19.
Total time 2878.60		
100 hour inspection completed this date. Open all panels and inspect interior		5/23
of aircraft. Replaced central vacuum filter and relief filter. Serviced battery.		
Dealed wheel bearings and service brakes. Ad 83-14-04 compiled with by		
inspection of exhaust. Ad 87-20-03 complied with by inspection and	-	-
		-
4 2001 23 03 complied with by inspection of clearance of switch and fuci		
1: door post Deplaced hose from heat muff to firewall. Cleaned and		
1 -d -sinted minor corrosion spots on aircraft. All work done iAW 1 air		
to D. Common manual Cessas Inspection charts All AD,5 current		
t data I cortify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with		
a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition		
Malcolm McNabb A/P 441723140		
11100000		
A 1993		

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
3/02	2878-60		2878.60	I certify THAT THIS ACFT. HAS been
	7Ach. 294. 3			inspected I AW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION
				+ FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
				-End-
6-	14-0-2	1 N4718F	TACV	172RG S/N 172RG0015 PRICE 21631 T.A.
R	emoved ar	d replac	Cessna ced plastic	interior pieces with new factory pieces. Re- and cleaned rear vents and tubing. Installed

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DA1
rok	3 30.7			Agins, Copoin Door Kobwe, a. Burne	
			, n,	Jan Learnes Joseph 475109191360	=
					-
					_
					-
					8
ASA 1000					-

© ASA 1993

DATE N4718R TACH: 370.4 ician or Repair 05/23/03 COMPLIED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS DATE. WASHED AND LUBED FLIGHT CONTROLS. JACKED AIRCRAFT WASHED LANDING GEAR GREASED WHEEL BEARINGS AND PERFORMED GEAR RETRATION TEST A.D.87-20-03 R2 SEAT RAIL'S COMPLIED WITH BY MEASUREMENT AND VISUAL INSPECTION. REPLACED E.L.T. BATTERYAND COMPLIED WITH FAR91.207 IMPACT TEST. OPS. CHECK OKAY. A.D.2001-23-03 LIGHT SWITCH, COMPLIED WITH AS PER SEBOO-01, CHECKED A.D.'S THRU ISSUE 2003-8. CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINE TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. DANIEL PEREZ 462721385 I.A HUNT PAN AM AVIATION, NC. BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS © ASA 1993

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	19	TA TIS
JUI	ne z	-12	004	Function tested ELT, pertent	AU	9
TA	Lh 4	05	hr	sprayed empennage with	In	K
401	bbs	581	Ilhr	CONVOSSION X", Inspected sent		-
AF	TT	298	39,3	tracks per AD 87-20-03RZ	-	\vdash
-0	INSP	ecte	dmr	p light sw PERAD 2001-23-03		+
	INSP	cct	ed e	Chaust system per AD 83-14-04	_	-
	Lubr	1	ed 1.	anding gear & parted gear tobes	-	+
	Replac		ADF	ANtenna I Certify that this Air Crame has been inspected in accordance with an Annual		
TACK	PACS			inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy	-	-
Ulp	OKS			A&P-IA #458-72-7470		t

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TODAY'S FLIGHT	RECORDING TACH TIME	19
INSTALLED NEW GILL G243	74	200	911	20
24 voit bottery this date George Gould A \$P-11 458-1274	or HO.	408	Zh/	'n'
GAOTYE GOVIE HAP-IN 450-1214				
	A			
© ASA 1993				

n accordance with FAR 91.413 this Transponder has been ested and inspected and found to comply with Appendix F of part 43 and Appendix E. RT 359A S/N 22359		James E. Miller FAA Lic. #. 2360656 Endorsements: None Exp. Date: Lifetime	TECHNICIAN	Chnician or Repair	19
3/11/05 In accordance with FAR 91.411 each Static Pressure system,	11	Games	INSP		_
each Altimeter Instrument and each Automatic Pressure Altitude Reporting System has been tested and inspected and found to comply with appendices E and F of part 43 of this chapter. ENCODER ACK A-50 S/N 7/605 Altimeter P/N 5934P-1 A-33 S/N 50804	9	E Mi	ECTOR		
MITIMETER MIN 37341-1 N-13 SIN 36804	325	Er			

è

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6	18-	2005	-	Replaced induction by filter Bracket
TA	ch 4'	22,3	hr	#5805 Replaced ELT Batter & function
AF	TT 3	005	,6hr	tested ELT per 91,201(d) OK due of
Hob	b\$ 5	73, H)r	measured duisual inspected seat
				tracks per Ad 87-20-03 Rz due
				next annual replaced fuel access
				covers on top of wings (6)
				Certify that this Arrive has been
				inspected in accordance with an AUNURL
				inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy
				condition Lege of Society
				A&P-IA #458-72-7470

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Refacility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	pair	19
	S/N: 17 AIRCRA REFINI BALAN SEAL K BALAN	72RG00 AFT WASHERS CE AFT IT STC CE	O15 OF SOUT OF SOUT TER AIRC # SA2282	TACH TIME: 456.1 ICALLY STRIPPED AND REFINISHED BY AIRCRAFT TH TEXAS, INC. FLIGHT CONTROLS CHECKED FOR RAFT WAS PAINTED INSTALLED HORTON FLAP GAP CCE, FILED FORM 337. AMENDED WEIGHT AND END A&P 459499470		Aug. 14,0

ATE	RECORDING TACH . TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1.16,06	456,1			AIRCRAFT Found to be airwarthy For the intended Flight End Contlin Bodale 459494170AP
it.				Contra Bodole 459494470AP
				CASA

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	19	TACH TIME
AU	gus	+ 3	18.hr	61 Her Brackett # 5805 Function		
AF.	T 3	041	,3 hv	r tested ELT per 91,207(d) due 7-07 inspected & measured seat fracks		
			per A baga	Age doors. Lubricated flight controls		
			insper	Led exhaust per AD 83-14-04		
				inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition Jaye No Free	6 <u>-20-07</u>	5 =
© ASA 1980				A&P-IA #458-72-7470		I

ATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
207	5 20.0	,		Altimeter, altitude reporting equipment, and transponder was tested inspected and meets the requirements of 14 CFR Part 91.411,91.413,91.217 and part 43 appendices E and F. Altimeter p/n-mod 57347-1 S# 5C804 Alt Cert. To: 30K ft Transponder p/n-mod RT 359A S# 32339 Alt Encoder p/n-mod ACK A-30 S# 71605 FAA CRS # YVJR478Y Jones Avionics Wharton Regional Airport US Hwy 59 Wharton, Texas 77488 (281-433-6077) Inspector: June 1976
	6	EPLAC	EU NOS	EGEAR MITH WITH A NEW FLIGHT CUSTOM III
	- 0	CODYEA	U TIRE 8	TUBE AS PER MEGS JUSTRUCTIONS. (500-5 C. 14)

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	2007	TAC TIM
7-3-07	529.0	_	3112.3	HOBBS REARS OO.O HRS	9-25-07	5!
				REPLACED HODDS METER WITH NEW UNIT	_	-
				FURNISHED BY CUSTOMER FUNCTIONAL CLIECK OK.		
2-10-07	532.0		3115.3		<u> </u>	-
_	4.			REPLACED STARTER SOLEHOID WITH NEW		-
				Customen & cillaien unit.	-	
				TXIII COMMINE IT IT INCIDENT	-	
-					_	
					<u> </u>	

© ASA 1993

DATE 2007	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
25.07	550.1		3133.4	HOBB'S READS 21.1 4A.
	· Thi	s Airc	RAFTI	USP. IN THE SCOPE & DETRIC OF FAR 43 APPENDIN'D"
	AND	The M	ECJ SERV	ICE MANUAL ELT INSP AS PER FAR 91-207 D.
	Aire	RAPT 3	ACKED A	LA LPG GEAN SYELED (5) CYCLES, INCLUDING (2) EMERG.
	EXT	NSION	REPLA	LED RAL MAINTIRES WITH NEW GOODYEAR FLIGHT
	CUS	TOM Z	15X6	O-6 TIRES AS PER MEG'S TUSTRUCTIONS. GREASED WHEEL
	BRq	5. LUB	ED ALL M	CHERRLE CONTROL ATTACK POINTS. LUBRICATED LOG GRAR ASSY.
	R≢₽	LACIEO.	FUEL CA	P GASKETS. CLEANED, TUSP. AND SERVICED MAIN BATTERY.
	KEA	inisher	BAHER	FLUID LEVEL WITH DISTILLED WATER. THE SPECIFIC GRAVITY IS
	WEY	h with	in mpgs	Limits GTABLIZATION OCCURED BETWEEN (276 31,28) ALLCEUS.
	BAS	COLA	TON BOU	SESCRETAN REMOVED, INSPANOCHEANED, NOTE NO
	CON	RAINAT	NTSOR	DEBRIS FOUND This INSA - NEXT PAGE ->-

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	19	T
25-07	550.1		3133.4	Hobbs KEADS 21.1 HOLERS	9-25-07	1
	C/W	AD	83-14	OH (ETHAUST HENT EXCHANGE METHER) by TAUSP - NEXT 3183.4		L
	c/w	D	87-20-0	382 (SERT TRACKS, WINE & Lock MING) BY JASP - NEIT ANNUAL		L
	c/w	D a	01-23-0	3 (MAP LIGHT INSPISATION) by INSP - UEST ANNUAL		_
	A	D -20	07-04-1	PRI CSAP CYL ASSYS) DOGS NOT APPLY (LYC FACTORY D/H BY)	-	_
				(LYC ENGINES CRANKSHAFT) DOES NOT APALY ENGINE FOM AN		
				1, 1997. ADS RESEARCHED FOR COMPLIANCE THROUgh This NATE.	_	_
	8€	PVICE	ULLETIA	SEBOLG CIRIM ACTUATOR ASSY) DOES NOT APPLY DUE		_
				FACTURE.		_
	Ai	RERA	ET IN	TERIOR VACUUMED AND CLEANED PRIOR TO THEP PLATE CONEN	-	-
> >		RPET	PLEANE	BY VACUUM THEN INSTALLED. NEXT PAGE >> >>	ラ	

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-25-07	550.1		3133.4	Hobbs READE 21.1 Hours
			I C.=F	TIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN TED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
			TUSPEC	TED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
			INSPE	TION ANDWAS DETERMINED TO DE
6			To Ains	DORTHY CONDITION This DATE 9-25-07.
				78A (SHP84464 IA 1 4244842) A87
>				DA:

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Al Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate I Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)		19
	LOG ID# 142			HOFF DR. ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 GJ9R730N VO# 4987344/1 REF# 6714	Pg 1 / 1	
_	Transponder for the certification	neets ATC is complet	test and met	checked for communicator on RT 385mfg spec. Navigation of the special	on VOR/LOC. ment and FAA	PREC
	GJ9R730N 24	749 9 3 Dar	na Gilbert !	bate .		AN4023-
						Richard S A&P/IA 3
ASA 199						

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-				



November 6, 2007 N4718R

Tach: 576.8 Hobbs: 51.3

Removed, inspected Hobbs oil sending unit. Replaced cracked AN938 "T" fitting and AN4023-1 fitting for bad threads. Reinstalled and leaked cked good. Cleaned carpet, pedals and foot pad of oil. Aircraft approved for return to service. ---end----

Richard S Blaich

A&P/IA 3061155

© ASA 1993

16 APRIL 2008	N4718F	R TA	CH 634.30		
YOKE ATTACH	HANEW FILTERS, SE	ET PRESSURE	NEW PUMP S/N 48949 P/N AA3215CC. AT 5HG. TIGHTENED LEFT AND RIGHT	ad Alterations cate Number of Technician or Repair	19
,	(# Ed	27		0	_
8 MAY 2008	N4718	R T	ACH 634.80	0	
APPROVED FO	TERNATOR AND INS ITH NEW BELT. GRO OR RTS PER WORK HAVAP 2740243 CRAFT SERVICE, LL	PERFORMED.	UNIT P/N DOFF10300B-R-E S/N 1021763 VR TO 28.0 VOLTS, AIRCRAFT		
30 SEP	T 2008	N4718R	TACH 653.27		
JOE AV	AKE LININGS AND D AFT APPROVED FOR ERETTIA/AP 27402 TT AIRCRAFT SERVI 6-9100	LATS PER WO	V. BLED BRAKES. GROUND CHECK GOO RK PERFORMED.	DD	

OPENED	AIRCRAFT FOR IN	SPECTION. LUBRICATED HING	GES AND PULLEYS. CHECKED BATTERY NEXT DUE 12/2010.	rations
SERVICE AND FIL ENGINE EXTENS DATE. I	ED STRUTS. R/R SP. TER CHANGE. REP WITH MINERAL O ION/RETRACT TEST CERTIFY THAT, THIS	ARK PLUGS WITH NEW UREN LACED #3 CYLINDER WITH N IL. JACKED AIRCRAFT. PER 'S. FUNCTION TESTED GOOD.	M38E PLUGS. COMPLETED OIL NEW KIT 05K21104. SERVICED FORMED EMERGENCY GEAR AD COMPLIANCE AS OF THIS ECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH	moer or recrinician or Hepa
	RET 27402431AHAH T AIRCRAFT SERVICE			
225-356-		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
	1 1	1		
	6 MAR 2009	N4718R	TACH 700.33	
	REPLACED INTERN SWUNG GEAR AND	MITTENT GEAR ACTUATOR SO	TACH 700.33 LENOID WITH NEW UNIT P/N 87 CY EXTENSION, AIRCRAFT APPR	81-8. ROVED
	REPLACED INTERN	MITTENT GEAR ACTUATOR SO PAND OPS CHECK EMERGENC EX PERFORMED.	LENOID WITH LAND	81-8. ROVED

The second state of the second second

0.25	1 DEC 2009	N4718R	TACH 780.60	ber of Technician or Repair	19	1
9	CABLE TENSION. ELT FA SERVICED STRUTS. REI DOFF10300B-R-E. INSTA 29600. CLEANED AND P. PROP. INSTALLED NEW INSTALLED LEFT WING I ALTERNATOR BELT AND INSTALLED NEW VACU EMERGENCY GEAR EX COMPLIANCE AS OF THI IN ACCORDANCE WITH AIRWORTHY CONDITION	AVAP	DOD. BATTERY NEXT DUE ISTALLED OVERHAULED U Y P/N G243S. SET K FAC ADING EDGE ERROSION T V STROBE ELEMENT RIGHT COVER GASKETS. INSTALLE D AND INSTALLED NEW SI JACKED AIRCRAFT. PERF FUNCTION TESTED GO S AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSI	HECKED 12/2010. INIT P/N TOR TO APE ON T WING. ED NEW PINNER. ORMED OD. AD PECTED		P C Ti
	AVERETT AIRCRAFT SEI	RVICES, LLC.		2.5		6.0
	225-356-9100					Au
	£25-350-9100					200
	£20-300-9100	1				-
	= Z20-350-9100					-

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
IAW FAR 4	Append		ATC Transponder tests & Inspection F, have been performed
Pilots. 7.7.2	49-1	S/N	Transponder Model R73394 5/N.XZ427
C/P-	200	S/N	Altimeter Transponder Model S/N
Tested to	20,00	7/ / Feb	Themas I HOVAIN 1-12-16-
Phome	4	noture & Dot	THE RADIO SHOP THE RADIO SHOP
THE RADIO	SHOP	# FU2R833	FAA APPROVED CRS # FUZR833K LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA 70509
LAFAYETTE		NA 70509	
		titude report	
ATC transpo	nder sys	em integrati	NO No. 16624 Thomas J. Holast 1-15-10
The	, Append	7/1/4	1-15-10 Signeture & Date FAN Ref. Gr.
-rong	Sic	nature & Dat	FAA APPROVED CRS # FU2R838K Z374644
HE RADIO			Blind ENCOUR A-30 S/W 7/605



DATE 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Reference of Major Repairs and Major Atterations To FAA Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency
21-10	3366.7	TACH 807.0 Made minor repair to RH lower section
		of firewall at exhaust tailpipe mount point. Work performed IAW AC 43.13-18 Section 4. Edges scaled with Dapes 200.
		Replaced hour meter oil pressure switch due to leak, P/N \$3010-1. Resealed RH wheel brake Cylinder, Hed Brake, Serviced landing
		Scar hydraulic reservoir.
ASA 1993		

08/20/2 N4718F Cessna

Repaire Indicato in GX55

AURIC AVIONICS & INSTRUMENTS

FAA CRS # UAWR246L

6101 G. Bellanca Drive Lakefront Airport New Orleans, LA 70126 (504) 245-0072

08/20/2010 N4718R Cessna 172RG S/N 172RG0015

Repaired inoperative Electric Clock. Replaced clock battery. Removed the existing defective Turn & Bank Indicator and installed an overhaul/exchange unit P/N 1394T100-7Z S/N 337-288. Installed new datacard in GX55 GPS and updated database to current cycle. All ops checked nominal after repairs.

Victor Schilleci IV / Repairman 2455082 Auric Avionics@aol.com

@ ASA 1993

19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Reference of Major Repairs and Major Alterations To FAA Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency	DATE 19	A
Fel	19,5	POIL Replaced left main tire &	-	\vdash
TN	th B	BShr tobe-serviced wheel bearings		r
AF	113	468,35 r repaired instrument lighting by		
	-11-1	replacing circuit transistors		
10151	DITE	impact tape on horiz stab, replaced ELT		
MAT	ta to	potion tested per Far 209(d) due Feb 2013		
CW	AD 8	B-14-04 moffler iwsp due at 2 TIB. 3hr		
CM	AD 87	1-20-03" sept track insp. due at next princhl		-
c/w	AD 20	01-23-03 MED 19 ht systeh 11 11 11 11		
		Certify that this Air frame has been		_
		inspected in accordance with an $2 + 4 + 2 + 3 + 3 + 4 + 4 + 3 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 + 4$	-	_
D ASA 1993		condition I esse le Gorge		
000000000000000000000000000000000000000		A&P-IA #458-72-7470		

DATE	A.D. NUMBER	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	
Sr.			
Ē.			
8			
Ð			

The following altimeter system and altitude reporting equipment team and inspections required by FAR 91.411 have been performed LAW FAF 43 Appendix E

IARAGRAPH (a) Static pressure system date 29 Dec.//

1/4 PARAGRAPH (b) Altimeter(s) date 29 Dec. 11 Copilots P/N_ Pilots P/N 5934P-1

NA N/A -Copilots S/N-- Tested to -Pilots S/N 5C804 Tested to 20,000

S/N 7/605 PARAGRAPH (c) Integrated System(s) data 29 Dcc. 1 Pilots encoder P/N _

3 Copilots encodes P/N Stenature

NIA

OUSIANIA ANÓNICS CRS QBQR254K Baton Rouge Name

ATC Transponder tests and inspections as required by FAR 91.4112 law FAR 43, Appendix "F", have been performed.

TRANSPUNDER MODEL RT-3594 S/N 22239

29 Dec.

Louislana Avionics, Inc., CRS QBQR254K Airport, Baton Rauge, La.

© ASA 1993

-	ASI Maintenance LLC, 6253 Airport Industrial BIVI Gonzales, LA 70737	DATE	T
-	April 1, 2012 Cessia, 172RG S/N: 72RG0015	19	- S
7	Tach Time: 928.2 REG: N47428 Total Time: 3487.9		+
1	1900 Time. 2407.7		+
+	Annual and 100 Hr Inspections performed IAW Cessna 172RG Service Manual and FAR 43(d).		+
4	Repacked wheel bearings. Replaced LH & RH engine exhaust risers, collectors and crossover with overhauled units, replaced muffler ball joint bolts. Replaced carb heat shroud with		
	overhauled unit. Replaced RH main gear brake line swivel fitting P/N 1280111-1. Resealed and		T
	serviced shimmy damper. Rotated RH main tire. A.D. 83-14-04 Cabin heater inspection complied with.		+
7	A.D. 2001-23-03 Doorpost Maplight Switch inspection complied with.		+
+	A.D. 2011-10-09 Seats and Seat Tracks Inspection complied with.		+
4	Performed 121.5 frequency transmission check on ELT IAW 14 CFR 91.207. Eatt due Feb 2013.		
	I certify that this airframe has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was		
	determined to be in airworthy condition at this time.		
1	Charles		1
+	— Dowell Jeffries, ★&P 3201770 IA		-
4			
- 1			

DATE TO THE SE	1 +	
-	Date: 10/29/12 TURBINE ARCRAFT SOLUTIONS: #: 172RG0015	
	H/M: 945.3 T.T.: 3505.0 W.O.: 15812	
	 Replaced 1 cup p/n 214-01300 and cone p/n 214-01400 in each main wheel. Replaced both cup p/n LM67010 and cone p/n LM67048 in the nose wheel. Replaced battery with new Concorde p/n G243S s/n G02712834. Rick Heimbuck A&P 2578732	
		© A5A 1993